
MEMORANDUM TO: Stephen E. Cumblidge, Acting Chief
Piping and Head Penetrations Branch
Division of New and Renewed Licenses
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

FROM: Ali Rezai, Materials Engineer
Piping and Head Penetrations Branch
Division of New and Renewed Licenses
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

SUBJECT: SUMMARY OF JANUARY 11-12, 2022, ANNUAL INDUSTRY / U.S. 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION NONDESTRUCTIVE 
EXAMINATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION EXCHANGE 
OBSERVATION PUBLIC MEETING

On January 11-12, 2022, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission staff held an annual 
observation public meeting with representatives from the nuclear industry for an exchange of 
technical information on the industry’s ongoing nondestructive examination (NDE) programs, in 
particular as related to the current and emerging NDE issues, research, and lessons learned 
from the recent operating experience.  Many of the licensees’ representatives also hold advisory 
roles to the Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) NDE Program as members of the NDE 
Integration Committee.  This year’s observation meeting was held via teleconference due to the 
Coronavirus Disease 2019 (COVID-19) pandemic.  Members of the public also participated by 
teleconference.    

During meeting, many NDE related technical topics were discussed and follow-up actions were 
identified.  These new action items will be addressed in the next NDE teleconference, tentatively 
scheduled to take place in summer 2022.  The next annual observation public meeting will be 
held in January 2023.  During open discussions period, the meeting participants noted that even 
though this meeting was held via teleconference with its associated technological limitations, it 
still provided an excellent venue for exchanging technical information of mutual interest 
considering the COVID-19 pandemic.  

The list of attendees is provided in the appendix.  All presentations and other information related 
to this public meeting (e.g., meeting notice and agenda) are available on the NRC’s Agencywide 
Documents Access and Management System (ADAMS), Accession ML22014A002. 

CONTACTS: Ali Rezai, NRR/DNRL David Rudland, NRR/DNRL
(301) 415-1328 (301) 415-1896
Ali.Rezai@nrc.gov David.Rudland@nrc.gov

January 18, 2022

Signed by Rezai, Ali
 on 01/18/22
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mailto:David.Rudland@nrc.gov
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APPENDIX

Attendees at January 11-12, 2022 Annual Industry/NRC NDE Technical Information Exchange 
Observation Public Meeting

Name Affiliation Contact
Ahlstrom, Wiley J Arizona Public Service Wiley.Ahlstrom@aps.com
Allen, Robert 

Anchondo-Lopez, 
Isaac

U.S. Nuclear 
Regulatory 
Commission (NRC)

isaac.anchondo-lopez@nrc.gov

Anthony, David L Exelon Nuclear David.Anthony@exeloncorp.com
Baban, Tiffany A. Entergy tbaban@entergy.com
Benson, Michael NRC Michael.Benson@nrc.gov

Bergman, Jana Curtiss Wright - 
Scientech jbergman@curtisswright.com

Bloom, Steven NRC Steven.Bloom@nrc.gov

Bouck, Robert 
Electric Power 
Research Institute 
(EPRI)

rbouck@epri.com

Breinling, Jeffery J American Electric 
Power (AEP) jjbreinling@aep.com

Brown, Dale E. Southern Nuclear dalebrow@southernco.com
Buford, Angie NRC Angela.Buford@nrc.gov
Burkardt, Markus Dominion Engineering mburkardt@domeng.com
Burton, Mat NRC mathew.burton@nrc.gov
Carlson, Jesse NRC Jesse.Carlson@nrc.gov
Carnevale, Vito 
Cataldo, Paul NRC Paul.Cataldo@nrc.gov

Charbonnet, Shane C Nebraska Public 
Power District (NPPD) sccharb@nppd.com

Chatterton, Glenn AEP wgchatterton@aep.com
Chengelis, Steve EPRI schengelis@epri.com
Cimock, Dylan EPRI dcimock@epri.com
CINSON, Tony Framatome tony.cinson@framatome.com
Cirilli, James EPRI JCirilli@epri.com
Collins, Jay NRC Jay.Collins@nrc.gov
Cordes, Danny Curtiss Wright - LMT dcordes@curtisswright.com
Cumblidge, Stephen NRC Stephen.Cumblidge@nrc.gov
Daniel, Jason NRC Jason.Daniel@nrc.gov
Davis, Robert NRC Robert.Davis@nrc.gov
Davis, Todd L Exelon Nuclear todd.davis@exeloncorp.com
Dennis, Mark EPRI mdennis@epri.com

Diaz, Aaron A
Pacific Northwest 
National Laboratory 
(PNNL)

Aaron.Diaz@pnnl.gov

Dijamco, David NRC David.Dijamco@nrc.gov
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Dunlap, Myles EPRI mdunlap@epri.com
Esp, Leif EPRI jesp@epri.com
Eve, Elise NRC elise.eve@nrc.gov
Fairbanks, Carolyn NRC Carolyn.Fairbanks@nrc.gov
Ferrick, James NNL NDT Engineering james.ferrick@unnpp.gov
Flesner, Bret EPRI bflesner@epri.com
Forster, Gordon A Ameren GForster@ameren.com
Fu, Bart NRC Bart.Fu@nrc.gov
GARCIA HERAS 
MARIA LUISA Tecnatom mheras@tecnatom.es

Gillespie, Jared J PNNL jared.gillespie@pnnl.gov
Gray, Mel NRC Mel.Gray@nrc.gov
Greer, Bruce EPRI bgreer@epri.com
Gresh, Katie NRC Katie.Gresh@nrc.gov
Grizzi, Robert EPRI rgrizzi@epri.com
Hacker, Kevin J Dominion Energy kevin.j.hacker@dominionenergy.com
Hamel, Scott NextEra Energy Scott.Hamel@nexteraenergy.com
Harrison, Joel M PNNL joel.harrison@pnnl.gov
Haywood, Emma NRC mary.haywood@nrc.gov
Heinemann, Wijay C AEP wcheinemann@aep.com
Henderson, Cindi Dominion Energy cindi.henderson@dominionenergy.com

Hobbs, Clinton NRC Clinton.Hobbs@nrc.gov

Holmberg, Mel NRC Mel.Holmberg@nrc.gov
Honcharik, John NRC John.Honcharik@nrc.gov
Hull, Amy NRC Amy.Hull@nrc.gov
Hutchinson, Chris PNNL chris.hutchinson@pnnl.gov
Iyengar, Raj NRC Raj.Iyengar@nrc.gov
Jacob, Richard E PNNL Richard.Jacob@pnnl.gov
James, Williams South Texas Project jwilliams@STPEGS.COM
Jenkins, Joel NRC Joel.Jenkins@nrc.gov
Kalikian, Varoujan NRC Roger.Kalikian@nrc.gov
KEY, Mike Framatome mike.key@framatome.com
Kull, Doug EPRI dkull@epri.com
Kvasnicka, Scott A Exelon Nuclear Scott.Kvasnicka@exeloncorp.com
Langevin, John EPRI jlangevi@epri.com
Latiolais, Carl EPRI clatiola@epri.com
Lin, Bruce NRC Bruce.Lin@nrc.gov
Lindberg, John  EPRI jlindberg@epri.com
Lofthus, Gary A. Southern GALOFTHU@southernco.com
Lunceford, Wayne EPRI walunceford@epri.com
McDonald, Randy Structural Integrity Rmcdonald@Structint.com
McGruder, Wynter EPRI wmcgruder@epri.com
McKean, Christian H Exelon Nuclear chris.mckean@exeloncorp.com
Medoff, James NRC James.Medoff@nrc.gov
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Miller, Jay Exelon Nuclear Jay.Miller@exeloncorp.com
Miller, Steven R Exelon Nuclear Steve.Miller2@exeloncorp.com
Min, Seung NRC Seung.Min@nrc.gov
Morrow, Stephanie NRC Stephanie.Morrow@nrc.gov
Moyer, Carol NRC Carol.Moyer@nrc.gov
Nove, Carol NRC Carol.Nove@nrc.gov

Oliveri, Tony Public Service Electric 
and Gas Co. (PSEG) michael.oliveri@pseg.com

Orihuela, Mike EPRI
Priestley, Damon 
Leonard

Tennessee Valley 
Authority (TVA) dpriestley@tva.gov

Prokofiev, Iouri igpabh02@gmail.com
Prowant, Matthew S PNNL Matthew.Prowant@pnnl.gov

Ramaraj, Gurunathan Nawah Energy 
Company (Nawah) gurunathan.ramaraj@nawah.ae

Ramuhalli, Pradeep Oak Ridge National 
Laboratory ramuhallip@ornl.gov

Rezai, Ali NRC Ali.Rezai@nrc.gov
Richter, Steven K. Energy Northwest SKRICHTER@energy-northwest.com
Roehl, Adam XcelEnergy adam.roehl@xcelenergy.com
Rudland, David NRC David.Rudland@nrc.gov
Selby, Greg EPRI gselby@epri.com
Shim, DJ EPRI DShim@epri.com

Slivon, Donna Florida Power and 
Light Donna.Slivon@fpl.com

Stafford, Thomas EPRI tstafford@epri.com
Stellakis, Joshua EPRI jstellakis@epri.com
Swain, Ronnie EPRI rswain@epri.com
Swartz, Michael Ameren SMichael@ameren.com
Taylor, Tina 
Thames, Russell 
Thulien, Tim A Duke Energy Tim.Thulien@duke-energy.com
Tregoning, Robert NRC Robert.Tregoning@nrc.gov
Tsao, John NRC John.Tsao@nrc.gov
Turilin, Andrey NRC Andrey.Turilin@nrc.gov
Ulmer, Christopher NRC Christopher.Ulmer@nrc.gov
Van Allen, David S Arizona Public Service David.VanAllen@aps.com
Wallace, Jay NRC Jay.Wallace@nrc.gov
Weeks, Paul 
Weicks, Joe 
White, Glenn Dominion Engineering gwhite@domeng.com
White, Matt AEP mcwhite@aep.com
Widrevitz, Dan NRC Dan.Widrevitz@nrc.gov
Williams, James South Texas Project jwilliams@STPEGS.COM
Wolfson, Matthew Dominion Engineering mwolfson@domeng.com
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Wray, R Christopher Dominion Energy r.christopher.wray@dominionenergy.com
Wren, Jerry XcelEnergy jerry.wren@xcelenergy.com
Yee, On NRC On.Yee@nrc.gov
Young, Austin NRC Austin.Young@nrc.gov
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